©,
—~

Winnipeg

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT
ENQINEERING DIVISION

/N

2004 COMBINED SEWER RENEWALS

BY CIPP LINING
CONTRACT NO. 16

05442

05443

05444

05445

05446

05447

05448

05449

05450

05451

05452

05453

05454

GEONCNONONONONONONONCONONC,

BID OPPORTUNITY: 242-2004

BERWICK PLACE
COCKBURN STREET

(SOUTH)

COCKBURN STREET
(SOUTH)

COCKBURN STREET
(SOUTH)

DALY STREET (SOUTH)
HUGO AVENUE (SOUTH)
KYLEMORE AVENUE
LOGAN AVENUE

LOGAN AVENUE
PORTAGE AVENUE
PORTAGE AVENUE
PORTAGE AVENUE

PORTAGE AVENUE

1ST MH W OF DALY STREET TO 1ST MH E OF
HUGO STREET

MH AT KYLEMORE AVENUE TO 445 m S OF S i
WALKER AVENUE

445 m S OF S P WALKER AVENUE TO 3.0 m S
OF S B BERESFORD AVENUE

3.0 m S OF S B BERESFORD AVENUE TO MH AT
ROSEDALE AVENUE

MH ON ¢ MCNAUGHTON AVENUE TO MH ON ¢
CHURCHILL DRIVE

MH AT KYLEMORE AVENUE TO MH AT BERWICK PLACE

MH AT COCKBURN STREET (SOUTH) TO 2ND MH E
OF COCKBURN STREET (SOUTH)

MH AT ELECTA STREET TO MH AT BLAINE STREET
MH AT WORTH STREET TO MH AT MILTON STREET

MH AT KENNEDY STREET TO MH AT EDMONTON
STREET

MH W OF W P DONALD STREET TO MH ON W R
HARGRAVE STREET

MH AT € SMITH STREET TO MH AT @ DONALD
STREET

MH AT ST. JAMES STREET TO MH AT RICHMOND
STREET




