

## THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

## WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION



## 2004 COMBINED SEWER RENEWALS BY CIPP LINING CONTRACT NO. 16

**BID OPPORTUNITY: 242-2004** 

1	05442	BERWICK PLACE	1ST MH W OF DALY STREET TO 1ST MH E OF HUGO STREET
2	05443	COCKBURN STREET (SOUTH)	MH AT KYLEMORE AVENUE TO 44.5 m S OF S P WALKER AVENUE
3	05444	COCKBURN STREET (SOUTH)	44.5 m S OF S P WALKER AVENUE TO 3.0 m S OF S P BERESFORD AVENUE
4	05445	COCKBURN STREET (SOUTH)	3.0 m S OF S & BERESFORD AVENUE TO MH AT ROSEDALE AVENUE
5	05446	DALY STREET (SOUTH)	MH ON Ç MCNAUGHTON AVENUE TO MH ON Ç CHURCHILL DRIVE
6	05447	HUGO AVENUE (SOUTH)	MH AT KYLEMORE AVENUE TO MH AT BERWICK PLACE
7	05448	KYLEMORE AVENUE	MH AT COCKBURN STREET (SOUTH) TO 2ND MH E OF COCKBURN STREET (SOUTH)
8	05449	LOGAN AVENUE	MH AT ELECTA STREET TO MH AT BLAINE STREET
9	05450	LOGAN AVENUE	MH AT WORTH STREET TO MH AT MILTON STREET
10	05451	PORTAGE AVENUE	MH AT KENNEDY STREET TO MH AT EDMONTON STREET
11)	05452	PORTAGE AVENUE	MH W OF W P DONALD STREET TO MH ON W P HARGRAVE STREET
12	05453	PORTAGE AVENUE	MH AT Ç SMITH STREET TO MH AT Ç DONALD STREET
13	05454	PORTAGE AVENUE	MH AT ST. JAMES STREET TO MH AT RICHMOND STREET







